A Grand Event Party Rentals

Tables

Rectangular

4’ x 30" $ 7.00
6'x 18" $ 8.50
8 x18” $ 9.50
6’ x 30” $ 7.50
8’ x 30” $ 8.50
6’ x 30” Kids (23" Height) $ 8.50
Round
3’ Round $ 7.50
4’ Round $ 8.50
5’ Round $ 9.50
6’ Round $ 10.50
5’ Half-round $ 8.50
6’ Half-round $ 9.50
Café
30” Round (30” or 42" Height) $ 8.50
Serpentine
7’ Serpentine $ 10.00
Table Accessories
12” Mirror - Scalloped $ 3.00
13” Mirror — Beveled $ 3.00
8” Hurricane Globe $ 4.00
Table Number Stand - 15” $ 1.00
Table Number Cards 1-50 (Sales) $ 9.60
Salt & Pepper Shakers $ 3.00
Bread Basket $ .50
Water Pitcher (Plastic) $ 2.50
Ice Bucket Silver $ 7.00
Ice Bucket S.S. $ 5.00
Wine Cooler Silver $12.00
Vase - Glass — 47x4"x4°h $ 2.50
Vase — Glass — 4"x4"x6"h $ 5.00
Specialty Linens
Spandex
Imperial Stripe
Organza Visit www.werentlinens.com
Satin to view our entire specialty
Lame linen inventory.
Damask
Pintuck Please call for pricing.
Crush
Eternity Stripe
Sheers
Lace
Checks

*Please reserve all linens one week in advance

Chairs
Basic Folding, Plastic Seat and Steel Frame
Black $ 1.25
White $ 1.50
Wood Folding, Padded Seat (Indoor Use Only)
Black $ 3.50
White $ 3.50
Resin Folding, Padded Seat
White $ 3.50
Mahogany (w/ black or ivory pad) $ 4.00
Chivari Ballroom Chairs w/ Cushion
Gold $ 6.00
Black $ 6.00
White $ 6.00
Silver $ 6.00
Mahogany $ 6.00

*Cushion Available in Black, White, Ivory, Silver, Red

Banquet Stacking (Round Back)

Gold $ 3.50
Kids Chairs

Red, Yellow, Blue, or Green Stacking $ 1.50
Hi-Chair Wooden $10.00

Ceremonial Wicker Fanback Chair

White with lvory Cushion $40.00
Linens
(Standard Collection - 100% Polyester)

54” x 54” $ 7.00
72" x 72" $ 8.00
90” x 90” $13.00
90” Round $11.00
108” Round $13.00
120" Round $17.00
132" Round $21.00
Banquet 60”x120” $11.00
Banquet 90"x132” $21.00
Banquet 90"x156” $ 23.00
Skirting 13’ $18.00
Napkins 20"x20” $ 0.80
Chair Covers $ 3.50
Peach Terra Cotta Plum Gold Aqua
Coral Chocolate Purple Hunter White
Tan Raspberry Red  Kelly Ivory
Camel Burgundy Moss Silver Café

Lt Blue Hot Pink Mauve Lime Black

Sage PinkBalloon Slate Mint Teal
Royal Periwinkle Lt Pink Copper Maize
Jade Seamist Navy Lemon Orange
Olive Burnt Orange Lilac

Neon Colors: Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange


http://www.werentlinens.com/

Tents

Pole Tents (**must go on completely flat grass)

20’ X 20’ Pole Tent $ 300.00
20’ X 30’ Pole Tent $ 420.00
20’ X 40’ Pole Tent $ 560.00
30’ X 30’ Pole Tent $ 630.00
30’ X 45’ Pole Tent $ 945.00
30’ X 60’ Pole Tent $1260.00
40’ X 40’ Pole Tent $1200.00
40’ X 60’ Pole Tent $1800.00
40’ X 80’ Pole Tent $2400.00

* Tent Price includes top canopy only

Frame Tents
6’, 10, 15, 20’, 30’ and 40’ wide tents can be extended in
5’ length increments

6’ X 10’ Frame Marquee $ 150.00
10’ X 10’ Frame Tent $ 150.00
15’ X 15’ Frame Tent $ 250.00
20’ X 20’ Frame Tent $ 325.00
20’ X 30’ Frame Tent $ 425.00
20’ X 40’ Frame Tent $ 525.00
30’ X 30’ Frame Tent $ 625.00
30’ X 40’ Frame Tent $ 780.00
30’ X 50’ Frame Tent $ 975.00
30’ X 60’ Frame Tent $1170.00
40’ X 40’ Frame Tent $1120.00
40’ X 60’ Frame Tent $1680.00
40’ X 80’ Frame Tent $2240.00
40’ X 100’ Frame Tent $2800.00

*Frame tents can go on almost any surface (additional
weight fees may apply if tent cannot be staked into grass)
*Tent Price includes top canopy only

Tent Accessories

Tent Sidewall — White 20’ x 8’ Section $ 45.00
Tent Sidewall — Cathedral 20’ x 8’ Section $ 50.00
Tent Sidewall — Mesh 20’ x 8 Section $ 50.00
Tent Sidewall — Clear 20’ x 8’ Section $ 70.00

Leg Drapes — White Taffeta with white sash $ 20.00

Tent Lining — White Taffeta Call for Price
Lighting — 10 Globes on 50’ Cord $ 40.00
Bistro Lighting Call for Price
Can Light $ 40.00

Lighting — Pearl White 2” bulbs on 50’ Cord $ 80.00
Lighting — Chandelier $ 150.00.
Subfloor and Carpeting (Various Colors)  Call for Price
Ten Pole Fan — 18” $ 40.00
Pedestal Fan $ 35.00
Tent Heater w/ Diffuser (80,000 BTU)* $110.00
Tent Heater w/Diffusor (170K BTU)* $ 260.00
Generator** Call for Price

*Propane Sold Separately
**Fuel Sold Separately

Events & Exhibits

Dance Floor

3’ X 3’ Cedar Snap-Lock $ 16.00

3’ X 3’ Simwood Indoor/Outdoor $ 16.00

3’ X 3’ Black & White $ 16.00

3’ X 3’ Slate White $ 20.00

39” X 39” Oak Indoor $ 20.00

Coat Racks

Rack $ 25.00

Hangers (Wooden) $ .25

Hangers (Wire — Sales, Bundle of 25) $ 4.50

Coat Checks — (Sales, Bundle of 100) $ 4.00

Staging

Stage 4’ X 4’ Section $ 30.00

Stage Steps (16” or 24” Height) $ 50.00

Stage Skirting and Carpet Call for Price
*8”,16”, or 21-30” Height

Pipe & Drape

Pipe & Drape Call for Price

Projection Screens

50" x 50” $ 20.00

70" x 70" $ 30.00

84" x 84" $ 40.00

Red Carpet

Red Carpet 25° X 3 $ 45.00

Red Carpet 50' X 3’ $ 75.00

Stanchions (Crowd Control)

Black w/ Red Retractable Tape $ 10.00

Miscellaneous

Trash Cans w/ Liner (55 Gallon) $ 10.00

Wedding Accessories

Candelabras

3 Light Unity Brass $ 13.00
7 Light Brass $ 15.00
Cake Stands

12" Round Glass $ 5.00
14” Square Silver $ 16.00
17” Square Silver $ 18.00
19” Round Brass $ 20.00
19” Round Silver $ 20.00
22” Round Silver $ 22.00
Columns

32" Empire $ 12.00
40” Empire $ 14.00
72" Empire $ 25.00
Column Base Light $ 11.00
Other

Guest Registry Stand $ 25.00
Kneeling Bench (Pair) $ 35.00



Flatware
Stainless - Marseilles

Dinner Knife

Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Salad/Dessert Fork
Teaspoon

Soup Spoon
Beverage Spoon
Demitasse Spoon

Silver - Acropolis

Dinner Knife
Dessert Knife/Med
Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Salad/Dessert Fork
Teaspoon

Soup Spoon
Demitasse Spoon
Serving Fork
Serving Spoon

Silver - Rubins

Dinner Knife
Dessert Knife/Med
Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Salad/Dessert Fork
Teaspoon

Soup Spoon
Demitasse Spoon

Gold - Acropolis

Dinner Knife
Dessert Knife/Med
Butter Knife

Dinner Fork
Salad/Dessert Fork
Teaspoon

Soup Spoon
Demitasse Spoon

Serving Pieces

Meat Fork

Serving Tongs (8” or 127)
Cake Knife Silver

Pastry Server

Ladle

Solid Serving Spoon
Slotted Serving Spoon
Salad Calipers Silver

P OO PO PP PP

R R R R R R R R R

BPA PP PO

AR RPAARAR

6P DD PO P P

.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
.65
2.00
2.00

.75
.75
.75
.75
.75
.75
.75
.75

W22 NWN =
o000 O0O0O
IsR=R=R=)

eoNoNoNe]
[eoNeoNeNe]

Chinaware
Classic White

Dinner Plate
Salad/Dessert Plate
Bread & Butter Plate
Cup & Saucer

Soup Bowl (5” or 8”)
Creamer

Sugar Bowl

Ivory with Gold Band

Dinner Plate
Salad/Dessert Plate
Bread & Butter Plate
Cup & Saucer
Creamer

Sugar Bowl

White with Silver Band

Dinner Plate
Salad/Dessert Plate
Bread & Butter Plate
Cup & Saucer
Creamer

Sugar Bowl

Chargers

Gold Beaded Charger
Silver Beaded Charger
Silver Charger

Glassware

Water Goblet 16 oz.
Water Goblet 11 oz.
Beer Pilsner 12 oz.
Brandy Snifter 12 oz.
Champagne Flute 6.5 oz.
Margarita 12 oz.

Martini Glass 7.5 oz

Iced Tea 16.5 oz.

Petite Cuvee 13 oz.
Tumbler 12 oz.

Rocks 50z

Hi Ball 10.5 oz

Old Fashioned 9 oz

Red Wine 8.5 oz

Red Wine Balloon 11 oz
Red Wine Grand Balloon 13 oz
White Wine 6.5 oz

White Wine 8.5 oz

&P H PP B P &P AR PP PP € PP PP LR P

“ A H

PR RPARARPAPLRALRANRLRNLRNLRP

.55
.55
.55
1.10
1.75
1.75

.65
.65
.65
1.30
2.00
2.00

.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
1.00
1.00
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60



Beverage Service
Coffee Service
Insulated Beverage Dispenser (74 0z)
Insulated Pitcher (64 0z)
Silver Coffee Pot
Silver Sugar Bowl
Silver Creamer

Punch Bowls

3 Gallon S.S. w/ Ladle
3 Gallon Silver w/ Ladle

Beverage Carriers & Coolers

5 Gallon Hot

10 Gallon Hot

5 Gallon Cold

120 Qt. Ice Chest

Ice Tub - Red or White Stainless Steel
Cooler w/ Wheels

Super Cooler (1/2 Keg)

Glass Beverage Dispenser (5 Gal)

5.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
4.00

&H P P PP

11.00
20.00

“ &H

$ 11.00
$ 16.00
$ 6.00
$ 13.00
$ 5.00
$ 11.00
$ 12.00
$ 35.00

S.S. Bev. Display w/ Drip Catch (2 Gall) $ 20.00

Water Pitcher (Plastic)
Fountains
5 Gallon Punch Fountain

Bars
6’ Rect. Bar Setup
7’ Serpentine Bar Setup

Chafing Dishes

Stainless Steel (Lift Top)
4 gt Square

5 gt Round

8 gt Rectangular

Stainless Steel (Roll Top)
6 gt Round
8 gt Rectangular

Inserts (Each)
4 gt Square
8 gt Rectangular

*Only round chafers come with food pan.

$ 250

$ 50.00

$47.00
$49.50

$13.00
$13.00
$16.00

$20.00
$25.00

$ 2.00
$ 3.00

*Half and full aluminum food pans available for

purchase
*Canned Heat Available for Purchase

Food Service Accessories

Burners

Tabletop Butane Stove

Propane Stove

Dbl Deck Convection Oven (Ip gas)*
*100Ib LP sold separately

Food Carriers

5 ft. Aluminum Hot Box

Sheet pans 18" x 25”

Insulated food carrier — Cambro

Grills
2’ x 5’ Charcoal*
*Cleaning deposit will be charged

Heat Lamp
Lamp with carving board
Heat lamp double

Trays & Platters

Silver Trays

13” Round Tray
15” Round Tray
17” Round Tray

Stainless Steel Trays (High Polish)
14” Round Tray
16” Round Tray
18” Round Tray

Other

Waiter Tray (14” Round)

Bus Tray

Bus Tray Stand

Ivory & Platinum Band Platters
17.5” x 12.5” Rectangular

20.5” x 14” Rectangular

White Bizzirri China Platters
16” x 12” Rectangular
22" x 17" Rectangular

Serving Bowls

Pebble Plastic
12” Round
16” Round
18” Round
24” Round

Pewter

18.5” x 10.5” Oval
12” Lotto Round
12” Heart-Shaped

Tuscany White China
12” Round
13" x 17” Oval

LSRR R

&h H P

$
$
$

$
$
$

$

$
$

&h P &P A B &h P B

&h P

10.00
20.00
800.00

55.00
1.50
20.00

50.00

30.00
16.00

5.00
6.00
7.00

4.00
5.00
6.00

3.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
5.00

5.00
4.00

2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

7.00
7.00
7.00

4.00
5.00



Rental Policy

PLEASE SEE OUR FAQ’S AND POLICIES PAGES FOR OUR FULL LIST OF CUSTOMER PICKUP, DELIVERY, AND
TENT POLICIES

Rental Fees

All prices are quoted for a single day event, a weekend is considered to be a single day event. If you require equipment
for longer than a single day or weekend, weekly and monthly rates are available. Rental charges are based on the time
that the equipment is out, not usage.

Delivery

Delivery and pick-up services are available. All delivery charges are quoted as round-trip and entail neatly stacking the
equipment in the driveway, garage, loading dock, or under the tent. An additional fee is charged for special instruction
deliveries, including:

e Equipment to the backyard, basement, second floor, or beyond.

e Buildings or facilities with security checkpoints.

e Precise time requirements.

e Set-up or take-down of equipment.
Please let us know beforehand if your order requires special delivery instructions.

Inspection

All items are cleaned, sanitized and packaged to ensure that you receive equipment in good condition. You are requested
to inspect all items at the time of delivery to ensure that you find them suitable to your needs. Some items (i.e. china,
glassware, flatware) may be subject to a cleaning deposit. Dirty linen should be wrapped in a tablecloth to prevent mildew
and never placed in plastic bags. Do not fold damp linen.

Reservations

A Credit Card is required to reserve an item. We recommend that you make reservations well in advance to ensure that
your equipment will be available for your event. For most equipment a deposit of approximately 50% is required to
reserve the items.

Cancellation

Tents — Any cancellation of a tent or tenting accessory must be received 30 days prior to the delivery of the tent. Any
cancellation of a tent received within 30 days is subject to a loss of deposit or a restocking fee.

Equipment — All equipment rentals aside from tenting must be received within two weeks of the delivery date. Any
cancellation received within two weeks is subject to a loss of deposit or a restocking fee.



