A Grand Event Party Rentals

Tal	oles	Chairs
Rectangular	Rectangular Basic Folding, Plastic Seat and	
4' x 30" 6' x 18"	\$ 7.00 \$ 8.50	Black \$ 1.25 White \$ 1.50
8' x 18" 6' x 30" 8' x 30" 6' x 30" Kids (23" Height)	\$ 9.50 \$ 7.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 8.50	Wood Folding, Padded Seat (Indoor Use Only Black \$ 3.50 White \$ 3.50
Round		Resin Folding, Padded Seat White \$ 3.50
3' Round 4' Round 5' Round 6' Round 5' Half-round 6' Half-round	\$ 7.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 9.50 \$ 10.50 \$ 8.50 \$ 9.50	Mahogany (w/ black or ivory pad) \$ 4.00 Chivari Ballroom Chairs w/ Cushion Gold \$ 6.00 Black \$ 6.00 White \$ 6.00 Silver \$ 6.00 Mahogany \$ 6.00 *Cushion Available in Black, White, Ivory, Silver, Red
30" Round (30" or 42" Hei	ght) \$ 8.50	Banquet Stacking (Round Back) Gold \$ 3.50
Serpentine		
7' Serpentine	\$ 10.00	Kids Chairs Red, Yellow, Blue, or Green Stacking \$ 1.50 Hi-Chair Wooden \$10.00
Table Accessories		Ceremonial Wicker Fanback Chair
12" Mirror - Scalloped 13" Mirror - Beveled 8" Hurricane Globe Table Number Stand - 15' Table Number Cards 1-50 Salt & Pepper Shakers	·	White with Ivory Cushion \$40.00 Linens
Bread Basket Water Pitcher (Plastic)	\$.50 \$ 2.50	(Standard Collection - 100% Polyester)
Ice Bucket Silver Ice Bucket S.S. Wine Cooler Silver Vase - Glass - 4"x4"x4"h Vase - Glass - 4"x4"x6"h	\$ 7.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 12.00 \$ 2.50	54" x 54" \$ 7.00 72" x 72" \$ 8.00 90" x 90" \$ 13.00 90" Round \$ 11.00 108" Round \$ 13.00 120" Round \$ 17.00 132" Round \$ 21.00
Specialt	y Linens	Banquet 60"x120" \$ 11.00 Banquet 90"x132" \$ 21.00
Spandex Imperial Stripe Organza Satin Lame Damask Pintuck Crush Eternity Stripe Sheers Lace Checks	Visit www.werentlinens.com to view our entire specialty linen inventory. Please call for pricing.	Banquet 90"x156" \$23.00 Skirting 13' \$18.00 Napkins 20"x20" \$0.80 Chair Covers \$3.50 Peach Terra Cotta Plum Gold Aqua Coral Chocolate Purple Hunter White Tan Raspberry Red Kelly Ivory Camel Burgundy Moss Silver Café Lt Blue Hot Pink Mauve Lime Black Sage Pink Balloon Slate Mint Teal Royal Periwinkle Lt Pink Copper Maize Jade Seamist Navy Lemon Orange Olive Burnt Orange Lilac Neon Colors: Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange
Eternity Stripe Sheers Lace	s one week in advance	Sage Pink Balloon Sla Royal Periwinkle Lt Jade Seamist Na Olive Burnt Orange Lila

Tents

Pole Tents (**must go on complete	ely flat grass)
20' X 20' Pole Tent	\$ 300.00
20' X 30' Pole Tent	\$ 420.00
20' X 40' Pole Tent	\$ 560.00
30' X 30' Pole Tent	\$ 630.00
30' X 45' Pole Tent	\$ 945.00
30' X 60' Pole Tent	\$1260.00
40' X 40' Pole Tent	\$1200.00
40' X 60' Pole Tent	\$1800.00

^{*} Tent Price includes top canopy only

Frame Tents

40' X 80' Pole Tent

 $6^{\circ},\,10^{\circ},\,15^{\circ},\,20^{\circ},\,30^{\circ}$ and 40° wide tents can be extended in 5° length increments

\$2400.00

^{*}Frame tents can go on almost any surface (additional weight fees may apply if tent cannot be staked into grass) *Tent Price includes top canopy only

Tent Accessories

Tent Sidewall – White 20' x 8' Section	\$	45.00
Tent Sidewall – Cathedral 20' x 8' Section	\$	50.00
Tent Sidewall – Mesh 20' x 8' Section	\$	50.00
Tent Sidewall - Clear 20' x 8' Section	\$	70.00
Leg Drapes – White Taffeta with white sash	\$	20.00
Tent Lining – White Taffeta	Call for	Price
Lighting – 10 Globes on 50' Cord	\$	40.00
Bistro Lighting	Call for	Price
Can Light	\$ 40	0.00
Lighting – Pearl White 2" bulbs on 50' Cord		80.00
Lighting – Chandelier	\$ 15	0.00.
Subfloor and Carpeting (Various Colors)	Call for	Price
Ten Pole Fan – 18"	\$	40.00
Pedestal Fan	\$	35.00
Tent Heater w/ Diffuser (80,000 BTU)*	\$ 1	110.00
Tent Heater w/Diffusor (170K BTU)*	\$ 2	60.00
Generator**	Call fo	r Price

^{*}Propane Sold Separately

Events & Exhibits

Dance Floor 3' X 3' Cedar Snap-Lock 3' X 3' Simwood Indoor/Outdoor 3' X 3' Black & White 3' X 3' Slate White 39" X 39" Oak Indoor	\$ \$ \$	16.00 16.00 16.00 20.00 20.00	
Coat Racks Rack Hangers (Wooden) Hangers (Wire – Sales, Bundle of 25) Coat Checks – (Sales, Bundle of 100)	\$ \$ \$	25.00 .25 4.50 4.00	
Staging Stage 4' X 4' Section Stage Steps (16" or 24" Height) Stage Skirting and Carpet *8",16", or 21-30" Height	\$	30.00 50.00 or Price	
Pipe & Drape Pipe & Drape Ca	all fo	or Price	
Projection Screens 50" x 50" 70" x 70" 84" x 84"	\$ \$ \$	20.00 30.00 40.00	
Red Carpet Red Carpet 25' X 3' Red Carpet 50' X 3'	\$ \$	45.00 75.00	
Stanchions (Crowd Control) Black w/ Red Retractable Tape	\$	10.00	
Miscellaneous Trash Cans w/ Liner (55 Gallon)	\$	10.00	
Wedding Accessories			

J	
Candelabras 3 Light Unity Brass 7 Light Brass	\$ 13.00 \$ 15.00
Cake Stands 12" Round Glass 14" Square Silver 17" Square Silver 19" Round Brass 19" Round Silver 22" Round Silver	\$ 5.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 18.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 22.00
Columns 32" Empire 40" Empire 72" Empire Column Base Light	\$ 12.00 \$ 14.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 11.00
Other Guest Registry Stand Kneeling Bench (Pair)	\$ 25.00 \$ 35.00

^{**}Fuel Sold Separately

Flatware Chinaware

Stainless - Marseilles		Classic White	
Dinner Knife Butter Knife Dinner Fork Salad/Dessert Fork Teaspoon Soup Spoon Beverage Spoon Demitasse Spoon	\$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60	Dinner Plate Salad/Dessert Plate Bread & Butter Plate Cup & Saucer Soup Bowl (5" or 8") Creamer Sugar Bowl Ivory with Gold Band	\$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$ 1.20 \$.60 \$ 2.00 \$ 2.00
Silver - Acropolis		•	Ф Б Б
Dinner Knife Dessert Knife/Med Butter Knife Dinner Fork Salad/Dessert Fork Teaspoon	\$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65	Dinner Plate Salad/Dessert Plate Bread & Butter Plate Cup & Saucer Creamer Sugar Bowl	\$.55 \$.55 \$.55 \$ 1.10 \$ 1.75 \$ 1.75
Soup Spoon Demitasse Spoon	\$.65 \$.65	White with Silver Band	
Serving Fork Serving Spoon	\$ 2.00 \$ 2.00	Dinner Plate Salad/Dessert Plate Bread & Butter Plate	\$.65 \$.65 \$.65
Silver - Rubins		Cup & Saucer Creamer	\$ 1.30 \$ 2.00
Dinner Knife Dessert Knife/Med Butter Knife Dinner Fork Salad/Dessert Fork Teaspoon Soup Spoon	\$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65 \$.65	Sugar Bowl Chargers Gold Beaded Charger Silver Beaded Charger Silver Charger	\$ 2.00 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.50 \$ 1.50
Demitasse Spoon	\$.65		
Gold - Acropolis		Glassware	
Dinner Knife Dessert Knife/Med Butter Knife Dinner Fork Salad/Dessert Fork Teaspoon Soup Spoon Demitasse Spoon	\$.75 \$.75 \$.75 \$.75 \$.75 \$.75 \$.75 \$.75	Water Goblet 16 oz. Water Goblet 11 oz. Beer Pilsner 12 oz. Brandy Snifter 12 oz. Champagne Flute 6.5 oz. Margarita 12 oz. Martini Glass 7.5 oz Iced Tea 16.5 oz. Petite Cuvee 13 oz.	\$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.00 \$.60 \$.60
Serving Pieces		Tumbler 12 oz.	\$.60
Meat Fork Serving Tongs (8" or 12") Cake Knife Silver Pastry Server Ladle Solid Serving Spoon Slotted Serving Spoon Salad Calipers Silver	\$ 1.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 3.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 1.00 \$ 1.00 \$ 3.00	Rocks 5oz Hi Ball 10.5 oz Old Fashioned 9 oz Red Wine 8.5 oz Red Wine Balloon 11 oz Red Wine Grand Balloon 13 oz White Wine 6.5 oz White Wine 8.5 oz	\$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60 \$.60

Beverage Service		Food Service Accessories	
Coffee Service Insulated Beverage Dispenser (74 oz) Insulated Pitcher (64 oz) Silver Coffee Pot Silver Sugar Bowl Silver Creamer	\$ 5.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 8.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00	Burners Tabletop Butane Stove Propane Stove Dbl Deck Convection Oven (lp gas)* *100lb LP sold separately Food Carriers	\$ 10.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 800.00
Punch Bowls		5 ft. Aluminum Hot Box Sheet pans 18" x 25"	\$ 55.00 \$ 1.50
3 Gallon S.S. w/ Ladle 3 Gallon Silver w/ Ladle	\$ 11.00 \$ 20.00	Insulated food carrier – Cambro Grills	\$ 20.00
Beverage Carriers & Coolers		2' x 5' Charcoal* *Cleaning deposit will be charged	\$ 50.00
5 Gallon Hot 10 Gallon Hot 5 Gallon Cold 120 Qt. Ice Chest Ice Tub - Red or White Stainless Steel Cooler w/ Wheels	\$ 11.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 13.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 11.00	Heat Lamp Lamp with carving board Heat lamp double Trays & Platters	\$ 30.00 \$ 16.00
Super Cooler (1/2 Keg) Glass Beverage Dispenser (5 Gal) S.S. Bev. Display w/ Drip Catch (2 Gall) Water Pitcher (Plastic)	\$ 12.00 \$ 35.00	Silver Trays 13" Round Tray 15" Round Tray 17" Round Tray	\$ 5.00 \$ 6.00 \$ 7.00
Fountains		Stainless Steel Trays (High Polish) 14" Round Tray	\$ 4.00
5 Gallon Punch Fountain	\$ 50.00	16" Round Tray 18" Round Tray	\$ 5.00 \$ 6.00
Bars 6' Rect. Bar Setup 7' Serpentine Bar Setup	\$47.00 \$49.50	Other Waiter Tray (14" Round) Bus Tray Bus Tray Stand Ivory & Platinum Band Platters 17.5" x 12.5" Rectangular	\$ 3.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00 \$ 4.00
Chafing Dishes		20.5" x 14" Rectangular	\$ 5.00
Stainless Steel (Lift Top) 4 qt Square 5 qt Round 8 qt Rectangular	\$ 13.00 \$ 13.00 \$ 16.00	White Bizzirri China Platters 16" x 12" Rectangular 22" x 17" Rectangular	\$ 5.00 \$ 4.00
Stainless Steel (Roll Top) 6 qt Round 8 qt Rectangular	\$ 20.00 \$ 25.00	Serving Bowls	
Inserts (Each) 4 qt Square 8 qt Rectangular	\$ 3.00	Pebble Plastic 12" Round 16" Round	\$ 2.00 \$ 3.00
*Only round chafers come with food par *Half and full aluminum food pans availa purchase	n. able for	18" Round 24" Round	\$ 4.00 \$ 5.00
*Canned Heat Available for Purchase		Pewter 18.5" x 10.5" Oval 12" Lotto Round 12" Heart-Shaped	\$ 7.00 \$ 7.00 \$ 7.00
		Tuscany White China 12" Round 13" x 17" Oval	\$ 4.00 \$ 5.00

Rental Policy

PLEASE SEE OUR FAQ'S AND POLICIES PAGES FOR OUR FULL LIST OF CUSTOMER PICKUP, DELIVERY, AND TENT POLICIES

Rental Fees

All prices are quoted for a single day event, a weekend is considered to be a single day event. If you require equipment for longer than a single day or weekend, weekly and monthly rates are available. Rental charges are based on the time that the equipment is out, not usage.

Delivery

Delivery and pick-up services are available. All delivery charges are quoted as round-trip and entail neatly stacking the equipment in the driveway, garage, loading dock, or under the tent. An additional fee is charged for special instruction deliveries, including:

- Equipment to the backyard, basement, second floor, or beyond.
- Buildings or facilities with security checkpoints.
- Precise time requirements.
- Set-up or take-down of equipment.

Please let us know beforehand if your order requires special delivery instructions.

Inspection

All items are cleaned, sanitized and packaged to ensure that you receive equipment in good condition. You are requested to inspect all items at the time of delivery to ensure that you find them suitable to your needs. Some items (i.e. china, glassware, flatware) may be subject to a cleaning deposit. Dirty linen should be wrapped in a tablecloth to prevent mildew and never placed in plastic bags. Do not fold damp linen.

Reservations

A Credit Card is required to reserve an item. We recommend that you make reservations well in advance to ensure that your equipment will be available for your event. For most equipment a deposit of approximately 50% is required to reserve the items.

Cancellation

Tents – Any cancellation of a tent or tenting accessory must be received 30 days prior to the delivery of the tent. Any cancellation of a tent received within 30 days is subject to a loss of deposit or a restocking fee.

Equipment – All equipment rentals aside from tenting must be received within two weeks of the delivery date. Any cancellation received within two weeks is subject to a loss of deposit or a restocking fee.